Single board computer
Industrial Motherboard
A
WAFER-CX700M 3.5" SBC with VIA C7/Eden CPU on board, VGA/
LVDS/DVI, Dual LAN, USB 2.0, SATA II and Audio
1. 3.5" Form Factor with VIA C7/Eden processor on board
2. Single channel DDR2 400/533 MHz up to 1GB memory
3. Support MPEG2/4/WMV9 decoding accelerator by VIA CX700M chipsets

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WAFER-CX700M-15G-R10
3.5" SBC with VIA C7 1.5GHz CPU on board, VGA/LVDS/
DVI, Dual LAN, USB 2.0, SATA and Audio
WAFER-CX700M-1G-R10
3.5" SBC with VIA Eden 1.0GHz ULV CPU on board,
VGA/LVDS/DVI, Dual LAN, USB 2.0, SATA and Audio
IO-KIT-001A-R20 DVI and 4xUSB pitch 2.0 translation bracket
1 x WAFER-CX700M Single Board Computer
1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x IDE flat cable 44p/44p (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
2 x SATA Cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS)
1 x SATA Power Cable (P/N: 32100-088600-RS)
3 x RS-232 Cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS)
1 x KB/MS Y cable (P/N: 32000-000138-RS)
2 x USB cable (P/N: 32000-070300-RS)
1 x Audio cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS)
1 x CPU cooler (P/N: 19100-000077-RS)
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG
DDR2533